August Medal 14 August 2019

Prize Money
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Robert Stoddart
David McDonald
S Loan

Karl Mossom

J Neil Walker

J A Smith

Barry Schofield

Two's prizes

Name

J A Smith

Jason Lang
David Sanderson
David McDonald
J M Laws

Tom Lillico
Nigel Menzies
Stephen Taylor
A K Traill

Gary Traill

Reg Milburn
Stuart Beaton
Kevin Potts

Publish results as PDF

88-22=66
74 -7 =67
86-16=70
72-1=71
85-14=71
75-4=71
96-24=72

Handicap
4
13
4
7
22
19
6
5
5
7
10
5
7
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19.6
5.7
15.6
0.4
13.7
4.3
23.6

Holes two

scored on
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th

£50
£40
£30
£25
£20
£10

£5

Prize money
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62
£7.62



