August Medal 14 August 2019

Prize Money

1	Robert Stoddart	88 - 22 = 66	19.6	£50
2	David McDonald	74 - 7 = 67	5.7	£40
3	S Loan	86 - 16 = 70	15.6	£30
4	Karl Mossom	72 - 1 = 71	0.4	£25
5	J Neil Walker	85 - 14 = 71	13.7	£20
6	J A Smith	75 - 4 = 71	4.3	£10
7	Barry Schofield	96 - 24 = 72	23.6	£5

Two's prizes

		Holes two	
Name	Handicap	scored on	Prize money
J A Smith	4	2 @ 2nd	£7.62
Jason Lang	13	2 @ 6th	£7.62
David Sanderson	4	2 @ 6th	£7.62
David McDonald	7	2 @ 14th	£7.62
J M Laws	22	2 @ 14th	£7.62
Tom Lillico	19	2 @ 2nd	£7.62
Nigel Menzies	6	2 @ 14th	£7.62
Stephen Taylor	5	2 @ 2nd	£7.62
A K Traill	5	2 @ 14th	£7.62
Gary Traill	7	2 @ 6th	£7.62
Reg Milburn	10	2 @ 14th	£7.62
Stuart Beaton	5	2 @ 6th	£7.62
Kevin Potts	7	2 @ 6th	£7.62